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Rheinland-Hallen-Mehrkampf-und Staffel-Meisterschaften

am 6. März 2005 in der Sporthalle Oberwerth

Ergebnisliste 

Klassenübersicht

Schüler M15
Schüler M14
Schüler A
Schülerinnen W15
Schülerinnen W14

 

Schülerinnen W14

- Selbstdefiniert -                                                         06.03.05

(50 m, Weitsprung, Hochsprung, Kugelstoß)

  1. Schmidt, Annika              91 LG Rhein-Wied                   2064 Punkte
         7,20       -    5,14       -    1,50-   10,60

  2. Krigos, Anita                91 TuS Spay                        1962 Punkte
         7,40       -    4,97       -    1,42-   10,38

  3. Krämer, Lisa                 91 LG Bernkastel/Wittlich          1927 Punkte
         7,44       -    4,89       -    1,38-   10,52
  4. Malkmus, Alica               92 TV 1861 Bad Ems                 1907 Punkte

         7,64       -    5,02       -    1,46-    9,13
  5. Stumm, Alisha                91 TuS Sohren                      1811 Punkte

         7,58       -    4,86       -    1,42-    7,67
  6. Kellermann, Malena           91 VfL Bad Kreuznach               1798 Punkte
         7,73       -    5,05       -    1,34-    8,48

  7. Euteneuer, Jana              91 LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau             1755 Punkte
         7,55       -    4,63       -    1,34-    8,02
  8. Maus, Tara-Tanita            91 TuS Wallmerod                   1731 Punkte

         7,83       -    4,37       -    1,42-    7,83
  9. Kexel, Selina                91 TuS Montabaur                   1712 Punkte

         7,61       -    4,50       -    1,34-    7,56
 10. Kuhlmann, Laura              92 TV 1861 Bad Ems                 1702 Punkte
         7,87       -    4,43       -    1,46-    6,65

 11. Mockenhaupt, Lisa            91 LG Sieg                         1692 Punkte
         7,55       -    4,05       -    1,30-    8,72

 12. Bruckner, Nora               92 LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau             1660 Punkte
         7,97       -    4,53       -    1,34-    7,34
 13. Becker, Maike                92 TuS Montabaur                   1658 Punkte

         7,88       -    4,10       -    1,38-    7,60
 14. Pesch, Nicola                91 LG VG Emmelshausen              1647 Punkte

         8,01       -    4,39       -    1,34-    7,49
 15. Lehnhardt, Johanna           92 TV 1901 Rennerod                1605 Punkte
         8,60       -    4,25       -    1,42-    7,26

 16. Gossler, Sabrina             91 LG VG Emmelshausen              1597 Punkte
         7,86       -    4,41       -    1,22-    7,68

 17. Tömmes, Lisa                 91 LG Bernkastel/Wittlich          1577 Punkte
         7,88       -    4,35       -    1,22-    7,44
 18. Nguyen, Thanh Hang           91 TV 1848 Oberstein               1524 Punkte

         7,64       -    3,48       -    1,30-    6,82
 19. Jax, Michelle                92 TV 1861 Bad Ems                 1519 Punkte

         8,15       -    4,17       -    1,26-    6,78
 20. Hansmann, Selina             91 LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau             1515 Punkte
         8,31       -    4,05       -    1,26-    7,38

 21. Mesloh, Annabelle            92 TV 1861 Bad Ems                 1492 Punkte
         8,53       -    3,61       -    1,26-    8,59
 22. Klosinski, Sabrina           92 LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau             1488 Punkte

         8,08       -    4,01       -    1,18-    7,48
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 23. Otto, Marina                 91 TuS Montabaur                   1431 Punkte
         7,48       -    4,18       -    1,10-    5,49
 24. Hofmann, Jennifer            91 LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau             1399 Punkte

         8,61       -    3,63       -    1,26-    6,67
 25. Möbs, Louisa                 91 LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau             1345 Punkte

         8,24       -    3,23       -    1,22-    6,37
 26. Friedrich, Theresa           92 LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau             1344 Punkte
         7,90       -    3,44       -    1,14-    6,08

 27. Sahm, Katrin                 91 LG Rhein-Wied                   1342 Punkte
         7,97       -    3,83       -    1,14-    5,28

 28. Jax, Angelina                92 TV 1861 Bad Ems                 1329 Punkte
         8,24       -    3,80       -    1,22-    4,70
 29. Albrecht, Maria              91 TuS Montabaur                   1295 Punkte

         7,69       -    4,40       -  o.g.V.-    7,83
 30. Strack, Jaqueline            92 LG Rhein-Wied                   1032 Punkte

         7,94       -    3,18       -  o.g.V.-    6,13

�

 

Schülerinnen W15

- Selbstdefiniert -                                                         06.03.05

(50 m, Weitsprung, Hochsprung, Kugelstoß)

  1. Gey, Helena                  90 LG Rhein-Wied                   1975 Punkte
         7,68       -    4,75       -    1,58-    9,85

  2. Ziegenhagel, Helena          90 LG Rhein-Wied                   1927 Punkte
         7,12       -    4,24       -    1,54-    8,79

  3. Hartmann, Lisa               90 LG Bitburg-Prüm                 1907 Punkte
         7,50       -    4,67       -    1,46-    9,59
  4. Baustert, Marie-Christine    90 LG Bitburg-Prüm                 1872 Punkte

         7,55       -    5,01       -    1,42-    8,61
  5. Günter, Nora                 90 LG Bernkastel/Wittlich          1860 Punkte

         7,27       -    4,55       -    1,42-    8,60
  6. Schiebel, Verena             90 LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau             1847 Punkte
         7,71       -    4,71       -    1,38-    9,90

  7. Dinkel, Veronika             90 LG Rhein-Wied                   1818 Punkte
         7,78       -    4,78       -    1,34-    9,80
  8. Martini, Silke               90 LG Bernkastel/Wittlich          1811 Punkte

         7,34       -    5,10       -    1,14-   10,61
  9. Bäcker, Madeleine            90 LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau             1807 Punkte

         7,31       -    4,90       -    1,22-    9,62
 10. Blähser, Teresa              90 LG Sieg                         1806 Punkte
         7,35       -    4,65       -    1,26-    9,75

 11. Schneider, Tina              90 LG Sieg                         1801 Punkte
         7,45       -    4,69       -    1,34-    8,60

 12. Sauer, Linda                 90 TuS Wallmerod                   1778 Punkte
         7,32       -    4,36       -    1,26-    9,75
 13. Küpper, Clara                90 LG Rhein-Wied                   1768 Punkte

         7,62       -    4,71       -    1,46-    6,72
 14. Neust, Melissa               90 TuS Montabaur                   1752 Punkte

         7,50       -    4,59       -    1,38-    7,35
 15. Dinkel, Johanna              90 LG Rhein-Wied                   1693 Punkte
         7,38       -    4,45       -    1,30-    7,17

 16. Günther, Sira                90 SSC Koblenz-Karthause           1684 Punkte
         7,65       -    4,75       -    1,30-    7,03

 17. Gumm, Carolin                90 LG VG Emmelshausen              1684 Punkte
         7,81       -    4,73       -    1,34-    6,95
 18. Fuhr, Anika                  90 TV 1848 Oberstein               1682 Punkte

         7,94       -    4,43       -    1,30-    8,58
 19. Akbey, Suzan                 90 LG Rhein-Wied                   1652 Punkte
         7,59       -    4,41       -    1,26-    7,55

 20. Wüst, Yvonne                 90 LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau             1620 Punkte
         8,08       -    4,20       -    1,34-    7,58

 21. Marschner, Sabrina           90 LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau             1596 Punkte
         7,82       -    3,85       -    1,18-    9,72
 22. Roß, Catharina               90 LG Bernkastel/Wittlich          1568 Punkte

         8,22       -    3,97       -    1,26-    8,56
 23. Naundorf, Hannah             90 LG Rhein-Wied                   1555 Punkte
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         8,15       -    4,24       -    1,26-    7,36
 24. Neust, Jacqueline            90 TuS Montabaur                   1467 Punkte
         8,47       -    3,38       -    1,26-    8,56

     Gontermann, Sarah            90 LG Sieg                        
         7,54       -    4,47       -    n.a.-    5,86

     Kraus, Jasmin                90 LG Sieg                        
         7,69       -    n.a.       -    n.a.-    6,63

Mannschaftswertung  - - Selbstdefiniert -                                   06.03.05

  1. LG Rhein-Wied                                                   9552 Punkte
        Schmidt, Annika (91) 2064 - Gey, Helena (90) 1975

        Ziegenhagel, Helena (90) 1927 - Dinkel, Veronika (90) 1818
        Küpper, Clara (90) 1768

  2. LG Bernkastel/Wittlich                                          8743 Punkte
        Krämer, Lisa (91) 1927 - Günter, Nora (90) 1860
        Martini, Silke (90) 1811 - Tömmes, Lisa (91) 1577

        Roß, Catharina (90) 1568
  3. LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau                                             8689 Punkte

        Schiebel, Verena (90) 1847 - Bäcker, Madeleine (90) 1807
        Euteneuer, Jana (91) 1755 - Bruckner, Nora (92) 1660
        Wüst, Yvonne (90) 1620

  4. TuS Montabaur                                                   8020 Punkte
        Neust, Melissa (90) 1752 - Kexel, Selina (91) 1712

        Becker, Maike (92) 1658 - Neust, Jacqueline (90) 1467
        Otto, Marina (91) 1431
  5. TV 1861 Bad Ems                                                 7949 Punkte

        Malkmus, Alica (92) 1907 - Kuhlmann, Laura (92) 1702
        Jax, Michelle (92) 1519 - Mesloh, Annabelle (92) 1492
        Jax, Angelina (92) 1329

  6. LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau                                             7343 Punkte
        Marschner, Sabrina (90) 1596 - Hansmann, Selina (91) 1515

        Klosinski, Sabrina (92) 1488 - Hofmann, Jennifer (91) 1399
        Möbs, Louisa (91) 1345
  7. LG Rhein-Wied                                                   7274 Punkte

        Dinkel, Johanna (90) 1693 - Akbey, Suzan (90) 1652
        Naundorf, Hannah (90) 1555 - Sahm, Katrin (91) 1342

        Strack, Jaqueline (92) 1032
�

 

Schüler M14

- Selbstdefiniert -                                                         06.03.05

(50 m, Weitsprung, Hochsprung, Kugelstoß)

  1. Jung, Matthias               91 TuS Wallmerod                   2094 Punkte

         6,99       -    5,22       -    1,68-   11,25
  2. Kirstges, Marcel             91 TV 05 Mülheim                   2094 Punkte
         6,64       -    5,65       -    1,52-   10,81

  3. Eisenhuth, Klaus-Peter       91 LG Rhein-Wied                   1988 Punkte
         7,15       -    5,40       -    1,60-    9,80

  4. Eickhoff, Alexander          91 LG Sieg                         1981 Punkte
         6,72       -    5,24       -    1,48-    9,87
  5. Quirin, Marius               91 TV Niederbieber                 1968 Punkte

         6,94       -    5,22       -    1,56-    9,49
  6. Kazmirek, Kai                91 TV 05 Mülheim                   1966 Punkte

         7,18       -    5,17       -    1,60-    9,90
  7. Acht, Sebastian              91 TuS Niederneisen                1897 Punkte
         7,08       -    5,36       -    1,48-    8,95

  8. Roth, Sven                   91 LG Bernkastel/Wittlich          1885 Punkte
         7,19       -    4,86       -    1,40-   11,21
  9. Gotthardt, Fynn              91 LG Sieg                         1855 Punkte

         7,09       -    4,87       -    1,44-    9,62
 10. Barde, Matthias              91 LG Rhein-Wied                   1805 Punkte

         7,40       -    5,00       -    1,56-    7,86
 11. Jullien, Alexander           91 LG Bernkastel/Wittlich          1797 Punkte
         6,92       -    4,80       -    1,20-   10,92

 12. Knuffmann, Carsten           91 LG Rhein-Wied                   1784 Punkte
         6,97       -    5,40       -    1,48-    6,25
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 13. Heilmann, Florian            92 TuS Montabaur                   1712 Punkte
         7,23       -    5,17       -    1,32-    7,68
 14. Reinhardt, Bernhard          91 SSC Koblenz-Karthause           1701 Punkte

         7,01       -    4,35       -    1,40-    7,67
 15. Brühl, Chris                 91 TuS Montabaur                   1698 Punkte

         7,46       -    4,87       -    1,40-    7,75
 16. Große, Tom                   92 LG Rhein-Wied                   1687 Punkte
         7,52       -    4,78       -    1,32-    8,80

 17. Mayer, Fabian                91 TV 1848 Oberstein               1645 Punkte
         7,73       -    4,39       -    1,40-    8,43

 18. Haupt, Julian                91 LG Rhein-Wied                   1612 Punkte
         7,60       -    4,85       -    1,36-    6,85
 19. Eberhard, Tobias             91 TV 1848 Oberstein               1610 Punkte

         7,24       -    4,55       -    1,20-    8,29
 20. Becker, Tobias               92 TuS Montabaur                   1600 Punkte

         7,66       -    4,72       -    1,40-    6,65
 21. Schäfer, Andreas             91 TV 1861 Bad Ems                 1596 Punkte
         7,51       -    4,47       -    1,28-    8,00

 22. Schmäler, Dennis             91 LG VG Emmelshausen              1568 Punkte
         7,76       -    4,60       -    1,44-    6,10

 23. Fuhr, Sebastian              92 TV 1848 Oberstein               1507 Punkte
         7,92       -    4,34       -    1,24-    7,95
 24. Merzenich, Florian           91 TV 1861 Bad Ems                 1256 Punkte

         7,97       -    4,20       -   verl.-   10,42

�

 

Schüler M15

- Selbstdefiniert -                                                         06.03.05

(50 m, Weitsprung, Hochsprung, Kugelstoß)

  1. Horne, Dominik               90 LG Bernkastel/Wittlich          2464 Punkte
         6,54       -    6,40       -    1,80-   14,73

  2. Böhm, Martin                 90 LT Diezer TSK / LG Einrich      2287 Punkte
         6,80       -    6,45       -    1,60-   13,52

  3. Gras, Patrick                90 SSC Koblenz-Karthause           2268 Punkte
         6,70       -    6,15       -    1,64-   12,76
  4. Williams, Michael            90 TV 1848 Oberstein               2201 Punkte

         6,64       -    6,17       -    1,56-   11,79
  5. Beck, Julian                 90 LG Sieg                         2115 Punkte

         6,86       -    5,48       -    1,56-   12,15
  6. Martini, Daniel              90 LG Bernkastel/Wittlich          2060 Punkte
         6,86       -    5,46       -    1,64-    9,87

  7. Bojanowski, Thomas           90 SG Neuhäusel                    2058 Punkte
         6,88       -    5,56       -    1,56-   10,61

  8. Poller, David                90 TV 1848 Oberstein               1937 Punkte
         7,18       -    5,22       -    1,48-   10,53
  9. Gessinger, Sebastian         90 LG Bernkastel/Wittlich          1935 Punkte

         7,10       -    5,19       -    1,44-   10,75
 10. Prangenberg, Marco           90 LG Rhein-Wied                   1905 Punkte

         6,92       -    5,48       -    1,40-    9,28
 11. Schmitt, Patrick             90 LG VG Emmelshausen              1882 Punkte
         7,16       -    4,88       -    1,56-    9,07

 12. Polis, Philipp               90 TG Konz                         1850 Punkte
         7,18       -    5,15       -    1,32-   10,67

 13. Dutz, Andreas                90 LG Rhein-Wied                   1789 Punkte
         7,29       -    4,94       -    1,44-    8,63
 14. Klunk, Alexander             90 LG Bernkastel/Wittlich          1786 Punkte

         7,09       -    4,92       -    1,48-    7,58
 15. Patt, Simon                  90 LG Sieg                         1634 Punkte
         7,50       -    4,82       -    1,36-    7,11

 16. Siebke, Nicolas              90 LG Rhein-Wied                   1633 Punkte
         7,23       -    4,21       -    1,36-    7,70

 17. Polis, Patrick               90 TG Konz                         1539 Punkte
         7,54       -    3,99       -    1,32-    7,57
 18. Conzen, Philipp              90 TG Konz                         1512 Punkte

         8,24       -    4,28       -    1,40-    7,13
 19. Dutz, Matthias               90 LG Rhein-Wied                   1500 Punkte
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         8,40       -    4,27       -    1,32-    8,13
 20. Benscheidt, Max-Philip       90 TG Konz                         1449 Punkte
         6,86       -  o.g.V.       -    1,36-   11,62

Mannschaftswertung  - - Selbstdefiniert -                                   06.03.05

  1. LG Bernkastel/Wittlich                                         10141 Punkte

        Horne, Dominik (90) 2464 - Martini, Daniel (90) 2060
        Gessinger, Sebastian (90) 1935 - Roth, Sven (91) 1885

        Jullien, Alexander (91) 1797
  2. LG Rhein-Wied                                                   9271 Punkte
        Eisenhuth, Klaus-Peter (91) 1988 - Prangenberg, Marco (90) 1905

        Barde, Matthias (91) 1805 - Dutz, Andreas (90) 1789
        Knuffmann, Carsten (91) 1784

  3. TV 1848 Oberstein                                               8900 Punkte
        Williams, Michael (90) 2201 - Poller, David (90) 1937
        Mayer, Fabian (91) 1645 - Eberhard, Tobias (91) 1610

        Fuhr, Sebastian (92) 1507

�

 

Schüler A

- Selbstdefiniert -                                                         06.03.05

(50 m, Weitsprung, Hochsprung, Kugelstoß)

  1. Horne, Dominik               90 LG Bernkastel/Wittlich          2464 Punkte

         6,54       -    6,40       -    1,80-   14,73
  2. Böhm, Martin                 90 LT Diezer TSK / LG Einrich      2287 Punkte
         6,80       -    6,45       -    1,60-   13,52

  3. Gras, Patrick                90 SSC Koblenz-Karthause           2268 Punkte
         6,70       -    6,15       -    1,64-   12,76
  4. Williams, Michael            90 TV 1848 Oberstein               2201 Punkte

         6,64       -    6,17       -    1,56-   11,79
  5. Beck, Julian                 90 LG Sieg                         2115 Punkte

         6,86       -    5,48       -    1,56-   12,15
  6. Jung, Matthias               91 TuS Wallmerod                   2094 Punkte
         6,99       -    5,22       -    1,68-   11,25

  7. Kirstges, Marcel             91 TV 05 Mülheim                   2094 Punkte
         6,64       -    5,65       -    1,52-   10,81

  8. Martini, Daniel              90 LG Bernkastel/Wittlich          2060 Punkte
         6,86       -    5,46       -    1,64-    9,87
  9. Bojanowski, Thomas           90 SG Neuhäusel                    2058 Punkte

         6,88       -    5,56       -    1,56-   10,61
 10. Eisenhuth, Klaus-Peter       91 LG Rhein-Wied                   1988 Punkte

         7,15       -    5,40       -    1,60-    9,80
 11. Eickhoff, Alexander          91 LG Sieg                         1981 Punkte
         6,72       -    5,24       -    1,48-    9,87

 12. Quirin, Marius               91 TV Niederbieber                 1968 Punkte
         6,94       -    5,22       -    1,56-    9,49

 13. Kazmirek, Kai                91 TV 05 Mülheim                   1966 Punkte
         7,18       -    5,17       -    1,60-    9,90
 14. Poller, David                90 TV 1848 Oberstein               1937 Punkte

         7,18       -    5,22       -    1,48-   10,53
 15. Gessinger, Sebastian         90 LG Bernkastel/Wittlich          1935 Punkte
         7,10       -    5,19       -    1,44-   10,75

 16. Prangenberg, Marco           90 LG Rhein-Wied                   1905 Punkte
         6,92       -    5,48       -    1,40-    9,28

 17. Acht, Sebastian              91 TuS Niederneisen                1897 Punkte
         7,08       -    5,36       -    1,48-    8,95
 18. Roth, Sven                   91 LG Bernkastel/Wittlich          1885 Punkte

         7,19       -    4,86       -    1,40-   11,21
 19. Schmitt, Patrick             90 LG VG Emmelshausen              1882 Punkte

         7,16       -    4,88       -    1,56-    9,07
 20. Gotthardt, Fynn              91 LG Sieg                         1855 Punkte
         7,09       -    4,87       -    1,44-    9,62

 21. Polis, Philipp               90 TG Konz                         1850 Punkte
         7,18       -    5,15       -    1,32-   10,67
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 22. Barde, Matthias              91 LG Rhein-Wied                   1805 Punkte
         7,40       -    5,00       -    1,56-    7,86
 23. Jullien, Alexander           91 LG Bernkastel/Wittlich          1797 Punkte

         6,92       -    4,80       -    1,20-   10,92
 24. Dutz, Andreas                90 LG Rhein-Wied                   1789 Punkte

         7,29       -    4,94       -    1,44-    8,63
 25. Klunk, Alexander             90 LG Bernkastel/Wittlich          1786 Punkte
         7,09       -    4,92       -    1,48-    7,58

 26. Knuffmann, Carsten           91 LG Rhein-Wied                   1784 Punkte
         6,97       -    5,40       -    1,48-    6,25

 27. Heilmann, Florian            92 TuS Montabaur                   1712 Punkte
         7,23       -    5,17       -    1,32-    7,68
 28. Reinhardt, Bernhard          91 SSC Koblenz-Karthause           1701 Punkte

         7,01       -    4,35       -    1,40-    7,67
 29. Brühl, Chris                 91 TuS Montabaur                   1698 Punkte

         7,46       -    4,87       -    1,40-    7,75
 30. Große, Tom                   92 LG Rhein-Wied                   1687 Punkte
         7,52       -    4,78       -    1,32-    8,80

 31. Mayer, Fabian                91 TV 1848 Oberstein               1645 Punkte
         7,73       -    4,39       -    1,40-    8,43

 32. Patt, Simon                  90 LG Sieg                         1634 Punkte
         7,50       -    4,82       -    1,36-    7,11
 33. Siebke, Nicolas              90 LG Rhein-Wied                   1633 Punkte

         7,23       -    4,21       -    1,36-    7,70
 34. Haupt, Julian                91 LG Rhein-Wied                   1612 Punkte
         7,60       -    4,85       -    1,36-    6,85

 35. Eberhard, Tobias             91 TV 1848 Oberstein               1610 Punkte
         7,24       -    4,55       -    1,20-    8,29

 36. Becker, Tobias               92 TuS Montabaur                   1600 Punkte
         7,66       -    4,72       -    1,40-    6,65
 37. Schäfer, Andreas             91 TV 1861 Bad Ems                 1596 Punkte

         7,51       -    4,47       -    1,28-    8,00
 38. Schmäler, Dennis             91 LG VG Emmelshausen              1568 Punkte

         7,76       -    4,60       -    1,44-    6,10
 39. Polis, Patrick               90 TG Konz                         1539 Punkte
         7,54       -    3,99       -    1,32-    7,57

 40. Conzen, Philipp              90 TG Konz                         1512 Punkte
         8,24       -    4,28       -    1,40-    7,13

 41. Fuhr, Sebastian              92 TV 1848 Oberstein               1507 Punkte
         7,92       -    4,34       -    1,24-    7,95
 42. Dutz, Matthias               90 LG Rhein-Wied                   1500 Punkte

         8,40       -    4,27       -    1,32-    8,13
 43. Benscheidt, Max-Philip       90 TG Konz                         1449 Punkte

         6,86       -  o.g.V.       -    1,36-   11,62
 44. Merzenich, Florian           91 TV 1861 Bad Ems                 1256 Punkte
         7,97       -    4,20       -   verl.-   10,42

Mannschaftswertung  - - Selbstdefiniert -                                   06.03.05

  1. LG Bernkastel/Wittlich                                         10141 Punkte
        Horne, Dominik (90) 2464 - Martini, Daniel (90) 2060
        Gessinger, Sebastian (90) 1935 - Roth, Sven (91) 1885

        Jullien, Alexander (91) 1797
  2. LG Rhein-Wied                                                   9271 Punkte
        Eisenhuth, Klaus-Peter (91) 1988 - Prangenberg, Marco (90) 1905

        Barde, Matthias (91) 1805 - Dutz, Andreas (90) 1789
        Knuffmann, Carsten (91) 1784

  3. TV 1848 Oberstein                                               8900 Punkte
        Williams, Michael (90) 2201 - Poller, David (90) 1937
        Mayer, Fabian (91) 1645 - Eberhard, Tobias (91) 1610

        Fuhr, Sebastian (92) 1507
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